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Monday   3:00 pm Lanes 1 - 14

Thank you for bowling with us! We hope to see you next season!
Team Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each Division

Points Points Ave Scratch High High
Place Team Name Won Lost %Won p/gm Pins Game Sers
Section1

1 Wilson 46 2 95.8 930 44672 1061 3033
2 Gov. Mifflin 33 15 68.8 830 39862 960 2804
3 Exeter 26 22 54.2 796 38247 929 2594
4 Reading 2 46 4.2 543 26065 656 1849

Section2
1 Muhlenberg 42 9 82.4 859 43836 984 2859
2 Hamburg 32 19 62.7 781 39872 930 2570
3 Twin Valley 31 20 60.8 815 41608 992 2791
4 Daniel Boone 27 24 52.9 801 40878 910 2540
5 Conrad Weiser 5 46 9.8 614 31358 706 2053

Section3
1 Schuylkill Valley 44 7 86.3 856 43675 973 2756
2 Berks Catholic 23 28 45.1 709 36196 907 2338
3 Wyomissing 17 34 33.3 726 37072 815 2341
4 Oley Valley 16 35 31.4 670 34203 861 2320
5 Antietam 7 44 13.7 601 30694 690 1944

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 1061 Wilson 992 Twin Valley 984 Muhlenberg
Scratch Series 3033 Wilson 2859 Muhlenberg 2804 Gov. Mifflin

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 33 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game 290 Morgan Raneiri 289 Jen Fitts 279 Paige Graeff
279 Victoria Royds 279 Amanda Wilson

Scratch Series 777 Paige Graeff 736 Morgan Raneiri 713 Lauren Stamm

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave

1 - Exeter
Rachel Bechtel 7351 48 153
Erin Murphy 6899 48 143
Courtney Mayers 6756 45 150
Steph Kramer 7837 45 174
Laura Hartman 8740 48 182
Gabby Sabo 664 6 110

2 - Gov. Mifflin
Brianna Dreisbach 8425 48 175
Emily Carlson 7328 48 152
Gabi Haas 4690 37 126
Allyssa Wharton 7297 42 173
Lauren Stamm 10204 48 212
Katie Lengel 0 0 110
Brandi Lush 1918 17 112

3 - Reading
Valerie Fasig 5118 45 113
Nicole Malack 3005 38 79
Irma Perez 1124 14 80
Heather Mason 2114 18 117
Elizabeth Thomas 6951 48 144
Keiana Kinder 3133 35 89

4 - Wilson
Stephanie Barlet 0 0 110
Alicia Benner 8442 45 187
Emilie Braun 0 0 110
Emily Castner 8558 48 178
Paige Graeff 10067 48 209
Dawn Kleinspehn 0 0 110
Ashley Krall 7770 46 168
Jessica Pisarek 853 5 170
Kaitlyn Terhune 0 0 110
Felicia Trievel 8982 48 187

5 - Conrad Weiser
Mary Ocepek 5166 45 114
Tibatha Banks 3616 42 86
VACANT 330 3 110
Kristen Grube 7305 51 143
Sarah Kramer 8011 51 157

6 - Daniel Boone
Danielle Werley 7270 48 151
Angie Menarde 7545 51 147
Sam Rumler 6872 47 146
Amber Mauk 8001 51 156
Morgan Raneiri 10285 51 201
Jamie Menarde 428 3 142
Jenn Irey 477 4 119

7 - Hamburg
Courtney Stewart 7859 48 163
Chrissy Bower 7547 50 150
Rachel Szafranski 7206 49 147
Brooke Reed 7466 47 158
Samantha Scherer 8606 51 168
Debbie Pugliese 1188 10 118

8 - Muhlenberg
Brittany Quillman 7059 44 160
Brandie Franco 9366 50 187
Kaylah Kerschner 2379 16 148
Colby Blankenbiller 9132 51 179
Brooke Franco 9301 51 182
Brianna Franco 6599 43 153
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Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Pins  Gms Ave

9 - Twin Valley
Jen Fitts 9045 51 177
Liza Tosunian 6100 42 145
Lauralyn Rhoads 7677 51 150
Paige Smedley 7635 45 169
Victoria Royds 9051 48 188
Amy Carvalho 1857 15 123
Shannon Keegan 0 0 110
Morgan Hendricks 168 2 84
Alex Howells 75 1 75

10 - Antietam
Melanie Bartholomew 1068 12 89
Jess Bartholomew 0 0 110
Michelle Burd 4562 44 103
Melissa Burkart 1092 12 91
Nicole Cyphers 6217 51 121
Brenda Fick 2950 21 140
Amanda Parke 6126 51 120
Alex Putt 7522 51 147
Brandie Reider 387 6 64

11 - Berks Catholic
Morgan Driggs 1213 11 110
Alex Murga 5535 44 125
Ashley Genetti 6032 46 131
Shannon Coveleski 8282 50 165
Jess Antos 8807 51 172
Sarah Blaise 2932 24 122
Angela Miller 2335 20 116
Olivia Hartz 636 5 127
Emily Haas 424 4 106

12 - Oley Valley
Taylor McKeon 2039 18 113
Haley Youse 5893 48 122
Rachel Hartman 1223 12 101
Sydney Majowicz 7718 51 151
Kelly Weidner 8648 51 169
Audrey Hamm 5116 44 116
Julie Dautrich 1719 16 107
Rachel Brockman 1847 15 123

13 - Schuylkill Valley
Jamie Wilson 7615 46 165
Ashlin Long 8563 51 167
Sarah Skorpinski 7472 49 152
Amanda Wilson 9660 51 189
Kristen Keller 9423 51 184
Jenna Schilling 942 7 134

14 - Wyomissing
Caroline Endy 8049 51 157
Ashly Moyer 6298 45 139
Rachel Pleet 4106 33 124
Maddy White 5253 36 145
Ann Wondowski 7933 51 155
Natalie Hertzog 5112 36 142

Average List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This League

Name Team Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Team Name Pins  Gms Ave
Lauren Stamm Gov. Mifflin 10204 48 212
Paige Graeff Wilson 10067 48 209
Morgan Raneiri Daniel Boone 10285 51 201
Amanda Wilson Schuylkill Valley 9660 51 189
Victoria Royds Twin Valley 9051 48 188
Alicia Benner Wilson 8442 45 187
Brandie Franco Muhlenberg 9366 50 187
Felicia Trievel Wilson 8982 48 187
Kristen Keller Schuylkill Valley 9423 51 184
Brooke Franco Muhlenberg 9301 51 182
Laura Hartman Exeter 8740 48 182
Colby Blankenbiller Muhlenberg 9132 51 179
Emily Castner Wilson 8558 48 178
Jen Fitts Twin Valley 9045 51 177
Brianna Dreisbach Gov. Mifflin 8425 48 175
Steph Kramer Exeter 7837 45 174
Allyssa Wharton Gov. Mifflin 7297 42 173
Jess Antos Berks Catholic 8807 51 172
Jessica Pisarek Wilson 853 5 170
Paige Smedley Twin Valley 7635 45 169
Kelly Weidner Oley Valley 8648 51 169
Ashley Krall Wilson 7770 46 168
Samantha Scherer Hamburg 8606 51 168
Ashlin Long Schuylkill Valley 8563 51 167
Shannon Coveleski Berks Catholic 8282 50 165
Jamie Wilson Schuylkill Valley 7615 46 165
Courtney Stewart Hamburg 7859 48 163
Brittany Quillman Muhlenberg 7059 44 160
Brooke Reed Hamburg 7466 47 158
Caroline Endy Wyomissing 8049 51 157
Sarah Kramer Conrad Weiser 8011 51 157
Amber Mauk Daniel Boone 8001 51 156
Ann Wondowski Wyomissing 7933 51 155
Brianna Franco Muhlenberg 6599 43 153
Rachel Bechtel Exeter 7351 48 153
Emily Carlson Gov. Mifflin 7328 48 152
Sarah Skorpinski Schuylkill Valley 7472 49 152
Danielle Werley Daniel Boone 7270 48 151
Sydney Majowicz Oley Valley 7718 51 151
Chrissy Bower Hamburg 7547 50 150

Lauralyn Rhoads Twin Valley 7677 51 150
Courtney Mayers Exeter 6756 45 150
Kaylah Kerschner Muhlenberg 2379 16 148
Angie Menarde Daniel Boone 7545 51 147
Alex Putt Antietam 7522 51 147
Rachel Szafranski Hamburg 7206 49 147
Sam Rumler Daniel Boone 6872 47 146
Maddy White Wyomissing 5253 36 145
Liza Tosunian Twin Valley 6100 42 145
Elizabeth Thomas Reading 6951 48 144
Erin Murphy Exeter 6899 48 143
Kristen Grube Conrad Weiser 7305 51 143
Jamie Menarde Daniel Boone 428 3 142
Natalie Hertzog Wyomissing 5112 36 142
Brenda Fick Antietam 2950 21 140
Ashly Moyer Wyomissing 6298 45 139
Jenna Schilling Schuylkill Valley 942 7 134
Ashley Genetti Berks Catholic 6032 46 131
Olivia Hartz Berks Catholic 636 5 127
Gabi Haas Gov. Mifflin 4690 37 126
Alex Murga Berks Catholic 5535 44 125
Rachel Pleet Wyomissing 4106 33 124
Amy Carvalho Twin Valley 1857 15 123
Rachel Brockman Oley Valley 1847 15 123
Haley Youse Oley Valley 5893 48 122
Sarah Blaise Berks Catholic 2932 24 122
Nicole Cyphers Antietam 6217 51 121
Amanda Parke Antietam 6126 51 120
Jenn Irey Daniel Boone 477 4 119
Debbie Pugliese Hamburg 1188 10 118
Heather Mason Reading 2114 18 117
Angela Miller Berks Catholic 2335 20 116
Audrey Hamm Oley Valley 5116 44 116
Mary Ocepek Conrad Weiser 5166 45 114
Valerie Fasig Reading 5118 45 113
Taylor McKeon Oley Valley 2039 18 113
Brandi Lush Gov. Mifflin 1918 17 112
Gabby Sabo Exeter 664 6 110
Morgan Driggs Berks Catholic 1213 11 110
Julie Dautrich Oley Valley 1719 16 107
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Name Team Name Pins  Gms Ave Name Team Name Pins  Gms Ave
Coryn Rank Wyomissing 321 3 107
Emily Haas Berks Catholic 424 4 106
Michelle Burd Antietam 4562 44 103
Rachel Hartman Oley Valley 1223 12 101
Melissa Burkart Antietam 1092 12 91
Keiana Kinder Reading 3133 35 89
Melanie Bartholomew Antietam 1068 12 89
Tibatha Banks Conrad Weiser 3616 42 86
Morgan Hendricks Twin Valley 168 2 84
Irma Perez Reading 1124 14 80

Nicole Malack Reading 3005 38 79
Alex Howells Twin Valley 75 1 75
Brandie Reider Antietam 387 6 64
Stephanie Barlet Wilson 0 0 110
Emilie Braun Wilson 0 0 110
Dawn Kleinspehn Wilson 0 0 110
Kaitlyn Terhune Wilson 0 0 110
Katie Lengel Gov. Mifflin 0 0 110
Shannon Keegan Twin Valley 0 0 110
Jess Bartholomew Antietam 0 0 110
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